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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 22nd round, Match #172

Friday, 29.03.2025, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 13°C. Spectators: 3950

«Ruh» Lviv

0 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

23 Ledvii Dmytro
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman
4 Kholod Vitalii
93 Roman Vitalii
75 Kitela Andrii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
10 Prytula Ostap
8 Karabin Yaroslav
7 Klymchuk Yurii (C)

Substitutes
62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
73 Liakh Rostyslav
22 Juma Ibrahim
59 Kalinets Erik
25 Horin Oleh
9 Remeniak Artur
16 Riabov Artur
35 Edson
6 Tlumak Yurii
77 Almazbekov Beknaz
99 Faal Baboucarr
11 Runich Vasyl

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
4 Popov Denys
7 Iarmolenko Andrii
10 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Vanat Vladyslav
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
29 Buialskii Vitalii (C)
32 Mykhavko Taras
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
91 Mykhailenko Mykola

Substitutes
51 Morhun Valentyn
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
9 Voloshyn Nazar
15 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
25 Diachuk Maksym
27 Luchkevich Valerii
39 Guerrero
40 Bilovar Kristian
45 Braharu Maksym
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
99 Ponomarenko Matvii

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Romanov Denys
4th Official:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
Delegate:
Klym Taras
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 22nd round, Match #172
Friday, 29.03.2025, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 13°C. Spectators: 3950

«Ruh» Lviv 0 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
11' 11 Vanat Vladyslav

30' 29 Buialskii Vitalii

45' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

15 Pidhurskyi Denys 53'

10 Prytula Ostap
35 Edson 57'

8 Karabin Yaroslav
16 Riabov Artur 57'

70' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
15 Rubchynskyi Valentyn

70' 11 Vanat Vladyslav
39 Guerrero

70' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr

76' 7 Iarmolenko Andrii
9 Voloshyn Nazar

4 Kholod Vitalii
77 Almazbekov Beknaz 77'

15 Pidhurskyi Denys
6 Tlumak Yurii 77'

81' 4 Popov Denys
40 Bilovar Kristian

93 Roman Vitalii
59 Kalinets Erik 86'

90+1' 76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


